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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Olson            M 50-59       1/14    5:38       17:28
2     Mike Jorgensen         M 20-29       1/10    5:44       17:47
3     Michael Kastama        M 14-19        1/4    6:22       19:43
4     Alan Mulindwa          M 40-49       1/19    6:23       19:48
5     Timothy Oguri          M 60-69        1/4    6:29       20:05
6     Mike Dornan            M 40-49       2/19    6:35       20:26
7     Annette Olivares       F 20-29       1/27    6:40       20:39
8     Logan Werner           M 06-13        1/7    6:42       20:46
9     David Pratt            M 40-49       3/19    6:46       20:58
10    Donte Polson           M 30-39       1/15    6:55       21:26
11    Jonathan Rhoades       M 20-29       2/10    6:55       21:27
12    Mike Mueller           M 50-59       2/14    6:57       21:32
13    Kate Gohr              F 40-49       1/37    6:58       21:35
14    Rachel Kastama         F 14-19        1/7    7:10       22:14
15    Kevin Lelal            M 30-39       2/15    7:15       22:28
16    Marcus Mountford       M 40-49       4/19    7:17       22:36
17    Josh Dunn              M 30-39       3/15    7:22       22:49
18    Tim Miller             M 40-49       5/19    7:24       22:57
19    Pete Vickers           M 40-49       6/19    7:31       23:18
20    Judy Brown             F 50-59       1/18    7:37       23:38
21    Erik Kelley            M 14-19        2/4    7:40       23:45
22    Noah Schliesman        M 06-13        2/7    7:40       23:45
23    Dennis Jacobs          M 30-39       4/15    7:42       23:52
24    Daniel Moody           M 30-39       5/15    7:48       24:11
25    Sarah Kastama          F 14-19        2/7    7:56       24:36
26    Erick Lindbergh        M 60-69        2/4    7:59       24:44
27    Jennifer Desjardien    F 20-29       2/27    8:11       25:22
28    Marty Olson            M 50-59       3/14    8:13       25:29
29    Sholwas Washington     M 14-19        3/4    8:19       25:46
30    Daniel Underbrink      M 50-59       4/14    8:19       25:47
31    Jordan Pease           M 20-29       3/10    8:22       25:56
32    Rosie Lander           M 40-49       7/19    8:22       25:57
33    Michelle Moorman       F 30-39       1/41    8:32       26:27
34    Kerensa Long           F 40-49       2/37    8:34       26:34
35    Amanda Werner          F 30-39       2/41    8:37       26:44
36    Scott Kaiser           M 40-49       8/19    8:41       26:54
37    Mark Johnson           M 30-39       6/15    8:41       26:55
38    Michael Danas          M 20-29       4/10    8:41       26:55
39    Ryan Souler            M 30-39       7/15    8:43       27:00
40    Jocelyn Soules         F 30-39       3/41    8:43       27:02
41    Christina Zier         F 20-29       3/27    8:44       27:03
42    Jacob Lange            M 20-29       5/10    8:45       27:06
43    Milana Zaslavsky       F 06-13        1/6    8:46       27:11
44    Colleen Depew          F 50-59       2/18    8:47       27:14
45    Tricia Johnson         F 20-29       4/27    8:51       27:25
46    Brooklyn Gold          F 06-13        2/6    8:51       27:27
47    Sarah Richardson       F 40-49       3/37    8:53       27:31
48    Samuel Brienen         M 06-13        3/7    8:53       27:33
49    Judy Hartmann          F 60-69        1/5    8:54       27:35
50    Gary Downing           M 20-29       6/10    8:59       27:51
51    Jill Mansfield         F 30-39       4/41    9:00       27:54
52    Jacob Riddell          M 30-39       8/15    9:00       27:55
53    Danny O'Brien          M 30-39       9/15    9:02       27:59
54    Mary Underbrink        F 50-59       3/18    9:08       28:20
55    Cassandra Gold         F 30-39       5/41    9:10       28:25
56    Gordon Pease           M 50-59       5/14    9:10       28:26
57    Theo Devos             M 40-49       9/19    9:13       28:35
58    Michael Pollard        M 30-39      10/15    9:15       28:42
59    Brandi Douglas         F 20-29       5/27    9:16       28:44
60    Terry Felts            F 50-59       4/18    9:27       29:17
61    Ryan Thomas            M 40-49      10/19    9:28       29:22
62    Nathan Morris          M 30-39      11/15    9:31       29:30
63    Jamie Stalder          F 14-19        3/7    9:31       29:31
64    Martin Long            M 40-49      11/19    9:31       29:31
65    Karen Tolle            F 40-49       4/37    9:36       29:47
66    Alexis Mansanarez      F 20-29       6/27    9:39       29:55
67    Rebecca Hall           F 20-29       7/27    9:44       30:09
68    Jason Love             M 30-39      12/15    9:44       30:11
69    Jen Harris             F 30-39       6/41    9:45       30:12
70    Ivan Montes            M 30-39      13/15    9:45       30:15
71    Adam Wilson            M 30-39      14/15    9:45       30:15
72    Tara Bruhn             F 30-39       7/41    9:46       30:16
73    Larry Walker           M 50-59       6/14    9:47       30:19
74    Sim Nichols            M 40-49      12/19    9:50       30:30
75    Nicholas Webber        M 06-13        4/7    9:55       30:45
76    Heather Dodge          F 40-49       5/37    9:56       30:48
77    Jennifer Mathis        F 30-39       8/41    9:56       30:49
78    John Bell              M 60-69        3/4    9:57       30:51
79    Mary Currin            F 30-39       9/41    9:59       30:58
80    Jamie Voiles           F 30-39      10/41   10:02       31:06
81    Jenna Hughes           F 20-29       8/27   10:02       31:07
82    Jim Kastama            M 50-59       7/14   10:09       31:29
83    Julie Poppoff          F 30-39      11/41   10:12       31:38
84    Beverly Andersen       F 40-49       6/37   10:13       31:39
85    Sarah Brown            F 30-39      12/41   10:15       31:46
86    Erica Meske            F 30-39      13/41   10:22       32:08
87    Emily Huang            F 06-13        3/6   10:25       32:16
88    Jodi Thomas            F 40-49       7/37   10:25       32:18
89    Kathleen Meath         F 40-49       8/37   10:25       32:18
90    Kristina Wetzel        F 40-49       9/37   10:28       32:28
91    Les Parrett            M 50-59       8/14   10:33       32:41
92    Nathan Arns            M 20-29       7/10   10:35       32:48
93    Juan Cruz Jr.          M 50-59       9/14   10:35       32:48
94    Ashley Arns            F 20-29       9/27   10:35       32:49
95    Kaitlyn Meath          F 14-19        4/7   10:35       32:49
96    Rudy Lopez             M 40-49      13/19   10:41       33:07
97    Amy Bussell            F 30-39      14/41   10:42       33:10
98    Angie Darby            F 30-39      15/41   10:44       33:15
99    Mandy Kelley           F 20-29      10/27   10:47       33:25
100   Mandy Brooks           F 30-39      16/41   10:51       33:38
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101   Lise Grenier           F 50-59       5/18   11:02       34:11
102   Tiffany Hudson         F 30-39      17/41   11:03       34:16
103   Lin Huang              M 40-49      14/19   11:04       34:17
104   Anne Johnston          F 30-39      18/41   11:08       34:31
105   Kasee Gallagher        F 30-39      19/41   11:13       34:47
106   Barry Nupen            M 40-49      15/19   11:24       35:21
107   Dale Musick            M 50-59      10/14   11:25       35:22
108   Katie Musick           F 20-29      11/27   11:25       35:23
109   Ashley Wright          F 30-39      20/41   11:25       35:24
110   Alek Zaslavsky         M 06-13        5/7   11:30       35:39
111   Marianne Lotito        F 30-39      21/41   11:30       35:39
112   Janice Tomko           F 40-49      10/37   11:37       36:01
113   Brian Pease            M 20-29       8/10   11:38       36:05
114   Kirsten Peterson       F 50-59       6/18   11:40       36:10
115   Stephanie Miller       F 50-59       7/18   11:48       36:36
116   Tammy Pratt            F 40-49      11/37   11:52       36:48
117   Linda Hankemeier       F 40-49      12/37   12:01       37:15
118   Laurie Grow            F 30-39      22/41   12:02       37:18
119   Mike McCan             M 60-69        4/4   12:03       37:22
120   Shannon Waters         F 40-49      13/37   12:08       37:36
121   Deanna Pollard         F 40-49      14/37   12:19       38:12
122   Grace Whitney          F 20-29      12/27   12:23       38:23
123   Preston Pounds         M 06-13        6/7   12:34       38:57
124   Jennifer Virant        F 70-99        1/2   12:35       39:01
125   Jen Johnson            F 70-99        2/2   12:36       39:05
126   Ryan Nupen             M 20-29       9/10   12:39       39:12
127   Sarah Huff             F 20-29      13/27   12:39       39:12
128   Danielle Mansanarez    F 20-29      14/27   12:45       39:30
129   Heidi Weston           F 20-29      15/27   12:45       39:31
130   Isabella Webb          F 30-39      23/41   12:54       40:00
131   Michelle Richardson    F 30-39      24/41   12:56       40:05
132   Letty Echevarria       F 30-39      25/41   12:57       40:08
133   Louann Stalder         F 40-49      15/37   12:57       40:09
134   Lara Krebs             F 30-39      26/41   13:14       41:02
135   Laura Pease            F 20-29      16/27   13:16       41:07
136   Anne Wagner            F 50-59       8/18   13:17       41:12
137   Diane Pease            F 50-59       9/18   13:25       41:36
138   Kelly Sanchez          F 40-49      16/37   13:26       41:39
139   Holly Bergstrom        F 40-49      17/37   13:29       41:49
140   Shiela Laukala         F 40-49      18/37   13:29       41:49
141   Joe Mansanarez         M 06-13        7/7   13:30       41:50
142   Cathryn Bertrand       F 40-49      19/37   13:47       42:44
143   Brianna Bertrand       F 14-19        5/7   13:47       42:45
144   Jill Yates             F 50-59      10/18   13:54       43:04
145   Kelli Martin           F 20-29      17/27   14:03       43:32
146   Kayse Martin           F 30-39      27/41   14:03       43:32
147   Missy Pease            F 50-59      11/18   14:26       44:45
148   Jessica Avalos         F 20-29      18/27   15:04       46:41
149   Dianna Webber          F 40-49      20/37   15:14       47:12
150   Laurie McGlothlin      F 50-59      12/18   15:20       47:33
151   Judy Robbins           F 50-59      13/18   15:21       47:34
152   Surie Hughes           F 40-49      21/37   15:24       47:43
153   Victoria Kamin         F 40-49      22/37   15:24       47:43
154   Faith Zaslavsky        F 30-39      28/41   15:29       48:00
155   Dmitri Zaslavsky       M 40-49      16/19   15:29       48:00
156   Meghann Stansberry     F 20-29      19/27   15:48       48:59
157   Jenn Crespo            F 40-49      23/37   16:16       50:27
158   Kathy Pompeo           F 50-59      14/18   16:23       50:46
159   Brittany Balascak      F 20-29      20/27   16:30       51:08
160   Katie Morris           F 20-29      21/27   16:31       51:13
161   Ann Kelley             F 40-49      24/37   17:14       53:24
162   Dave Kelley            M 40-49      17/19   17:14       53:26
163   Emiko Phillips         F 30-39      29/41   17:17       53:35
164   Mandy Gilbert          F 40-49      25/37   17:17       53:36
165   Dianna Anderson        F 50-59      15/18   17:18       53:37
166   Tina Sotelo            F 40-49      26/37   17:22       53:50
167   Patty Carbon           F 40-49      27/37   17:22       53:50
168   Kathie King            F 40-49      28/37   17:26       54:03
169   Delee Becker           F 50-59      16/18   17:26       54:04
170   Diane Kubicek          F 60-69        2/5   17:26       54:04
171   Jolie Pietenburg       F 40-49      29/37   17:47       55:07
172   Jonesie Rose           F 40-49      30/37   17:53       55:26
173   Chey Thomas            F 14-19        6/7   17:53       55:26
174   Andrea Mrsny           F 30-39      30/41   17:53       55:26
175   Hailey Pietenburg      F 14-19        7/7   17:53       55:27
176   Erik Johnson           M 20-29      10/10   17:54       55:28
177   Heather Wise           F 40-49      31/37   17:54       55:29
178   Shannon Petorak        F 20-29      22/27   17:54       55:29
179   Kristine Donnelly      F 40-49      32/37   18:00       55:47
180   Chelsi Belin           F 20-29      23/27   18:01       55:50
181   Javontany Benn         F 20-29      24/27   18:05       56:02
182   Anna Blinn             F 30-39      31/41   18:05       56:03
183   Naomi Vargas-Peck      F 60-69        3/5   18:06       56:06
184   Darren Hawkins         M 40-49      18/19   18:10       56:19
185   Michelle Hawkins       F 40-49      33/37   18:10       56:20
186   Dylan Bader            M 14-19        4/4   18:10       56:20
187   Melony Ellsworth       F 40-49      34/37   18:35       57:37
188   Russ Jannetto          M 50-59      11/14   18:35       57:38
189   Katy Shannon           F 20-29      25/27   18:36       57:39
190   Lily Dominguez         F 06-13        4/6   18:36       57:41
191   Anna Dominguez         F 06-13        5/6   18:37       57:44
192   Joyce Komac            F 60-69        4/5   18:39       57:50
193   Craig Sheasley         M 50-59      12/14   18:42       57:59
194   Dave Salzinger         M 50-59      13/14   18:43       58:01
195   Terri Hopkins          F 40-49      35/37   18:43       58:02
196   Brandon Dominguez      M 40-49      19/19   18:48       58:18
197   Bruce Tower            M 50-59      14/14   18:54       58:36
198   Pam Webber             F 50-59      17/18   18:55       58:37
199   Keri Morgret           F 30-39      32/41   18:56       58:42
200   Megan Singley          F 30-39      33/41   18:56       58:43
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201   Erica McGillivray      F 20-29      26/27   18:57       58:44
202   Tammy Walston          F 30-39      34/41   19:04       59:05
203   Holly Dillon           F 30-39      35/41   19:04       59:05
204   Amy Blackburn          F 40-49      36/37   19:04       59:06
205   Rich Thompson          M 30-39      15/15   19:06       59:12
206   Anika Uson             F 30-39      36/41   19:07       59:15
207   Crystal Gonzalez       F 30-39      37/41   19:07       59:16
208   Perla Quichocho        F 30-39      38/41   19:35     1:00:42
209   Zoie Dillon            F 06-13        6/6   19:35     1:00:43
210   Holly Elton            F 40-49      37/37   19:55     1:01:44
211   Lindsey Raney          F 20-29      27/27   19:55     1:01:44
212   Laura Gwinnett         F 30-39      39/41   20:22     1:03:08
213   Colene McKee           F 60-69        5/5   20:22     1:03:09
214   Stacy Woodside         F 50-59      18/18   20:23     1:03:10
215   Amber Hoff             F 30-39      40/41   21:53     1:07:51
216   Kara Lundsley          F 30-39      41/41   22:06     1:08:30
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